John Cooper High School League Games begin
Game Time will be 6:00pm for all 8 games
All games will be 9 innings
Monday, June 2 - Game 1 Houston Power #25
Wednesday, June 4 - Game 2 Houston Power #25
Monday, June 9 - Game 3 Houston Power #25
Wednesday, June 11 - Game 4 Houston Power #25
Sam Houston Tournament June 13th-15th
Friday June 13th 2:30PM Huntsville High School 486 Ave. Q, Huntsville, Tx 77320 Extreme Houston #16 vs HTB Espinoza 
Sarurday June 14th 9:45AM Huntsville High School Extreme #17 vs Rawlings Baker
Saturday June 14th 4:00PM Huntsville High School Extreme #17 vs Texas Bucks
Monday, June 16 - Game 5 Houston Power #25
Wednesday, June 18 - Game 6 Houston Power #25
Saturday, June 21 Dobie High School Game 1 2:30PM Game 2 at 4:30PM
Monday, June 23 - Game 7 Houston Power #25
Wednesday, June 25 - Game 8 Houston Power #25
6/27-29 Galveston college Extreme Houston #17
Game 1 Friday June 27 at 5:00PM at Galveston Ball High School 3300 83rd St., Galveston, TX 77554 Extreme Houston vs Houston Warriors 
Game 2 Friday June 27 at 8:00PM at Galveston Junior College Extreme Houston vs Predators 
Game 3 Saturday June 28 at 6PM Galveston Ball High School 3300 83rd St., Galveston, TX 77554 Extreme Houston vs Line Drive  
Game 4 Sunday June 29th at 8:00AM at Galveston Jr. College 83rd St. & Frank Giusti Dr., Galveston, Tx. 77554 Extreme Houston vs ABC Baseball
Tuesday July 1 at Carl Barton Park 6:00PM Houston Power 
7/4-7 Corpus Christi A&M Extreme Houston #17
[bookmark: _GoBack]Corpus Christi A&M Tournament Game 1 5:30 at Corpus Christi A&M 6300 Ocean Drive Corpus Christi 
Game 2 1:30PM at Robstown High Shool 801 N. First Street Robstown TX 
Game 3 at Corpus Christi A&M at 6:00PM 
Sunday elimination round
7/11-14 Rice/UofH Extreme Houston #17
7/25-27 Texas A&M  Extreme Houston #17
  

